ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
2006ML-05W-B50-B22 NMB 24V 0.12A DC
axial cooling fan
SKU: 2006ML-05W-B50-B22
Price: $9.99
Categories: Fans
Tags: NMB
Product Link:
xial-cooling-fan/
Product Description
The NMB 2006ML-05W-B50-B22 is a compact 24V DC axial cooling fan. Measuring 50mm x
50mm x 15mm, this fan is designed for efficient thermal management in tight spaces within
various electronic devices and computer cases. Operating at a rated current of 0.12A (2.88W), it
achieves a high rotational speed of 4700 RPM. This enables it to deliver approximately 17 CFM
of airflow. Its noise level is around 31 dBA, offering a balance between performance and
acoustic considerations for its size. The fan is equipped with ball bearings for enhanced
durability and a long operational lifespan of 50,000 hours. It features a 2-wire power interface,
making it suitable for straightforward integration.
Model Number: 2006ML-05W-B50-B22
Manufacturer: NMB Technologies Corporation
Type: DC Axial Cooling Fan
Dimensions: 50mm x 50mm x 15mm
Rated Voltage: 24V DC
Rated Current: 0.12A
Rated Power: 2.88W
Speed: 4700 RPM
Airflow: 17 CFM
Noise Level: 31 dBA
Connector: 2-Wire Leads
Bearing Type: Ball Bearing
Life Expectancy: 50,000 hours
Application: Case cooling, various electronic equipment, and devices requiring compact cooling
solutions.
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: